BASEBALL BEZIRKSLIGA II SAISON 2023
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Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Gammertingen Royals 2
Herrenberg Wanderers 2
Ravensburg Leprechauns
Reutlingen Woodpackers
Tiibingen Hawks 2
Falcons Ulm
Villingendorf Cavemen 2

Spielplan

Spiel Datum
14.001 22.04.23
14.004 29.04.23
14.006 06.05.23
14.042 14.05.23
14.011 20.05.23
14.014 17.06.23
14.016 08.07.23
14.026 15.07.23
14.030 30.07.23
14.037 02.09.23
14.017 09.09.23
14.040 16.09.23

Zeit
15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

Heim
Villingendorf
Cavemen 2
Villingendorf
Cavemen 2
Herrenberg
Wanderers 2
Villingendorf
Cavemen 2

Tiibingen Hawks

2
Gammertingen
Royals 2
Reutlingen
Woodpeckers
Villingendorf
Cavemen 2
Falcons Ulm

Ravensburg
Leprechauns
Villingendorf
Cavemen 2
Villingendorf

Gast
Falcons Ulm

Gammertingen
Royals 2
Villingendorf
Cavemen 2
Herrenberg
Wanderers 2
Villingendorf
Cavemen 2
Villingendorf
Cavemen 2
Villingendorf
Cavemen 2
Ravensburg
Leprechauns
Villingendorf
Cavemen 2
Villingendorf
Cavemen 2

Tiibingen Hawks

2
Reutlingen

Erg.
14 -04

16 - 18
19 -23
Regen
18 -05
17 -07
12-03
15-14
10-09
15-04
00-20

15-14



Spiel

14.042

Tabelle

TEAM G
Tiibingen 12
Hawks 2
Gammertingen 12
Royals 2

Falcons Ulm 11
Reutlingen 12
Woodpeckers
Villingendorf 12
Cavemen 2
Herrenberg 11
Wanderers 2
Ravensburg 12
Leprechauns

Nach oben

Datum

23.09.23

Zeit

15:00

10

Heim
Cavemen 2
Villingendorf
Cavemen 2

PCT
1.000

583

.545
500

417
273

167

Gast Erg.
Woodpeckers
Herrenberg 19-16
Wanderers 2

GB STK
- W12
5 L1
5.5 W3
6 L4
7 W2
8.5 L1
10 L1
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